
 

Villa di Geggiano 
Along with enjoying the delicious Italian food at Villa di Geggiano the suite is now available on a morning, 
afternoon and evening basis. 

 
Perfect for business meetings and private dining, the suite comfortably accommodates up to 
10/12 guests. Offering complete privacy with boardroom, private dining, sumptuous lounge, 
cocktail bar, pool room (Banana Pool) and private toilet facilities. 

 
For all enquiries, please call us on 020 3384 9442 or contact us at reservations@villadigeggiano.co.uk 

 
Tariff 

 

Half day (4 hours) 8am-12pm/1pm-5pm 
Full Day (9 hours) 8am-5pm 
Evening (5 hours) 6pm-11pm 
 
Philoxenia Mixologist (by request) 

 
Additional Facilities & Extras 

£175.00 suite charge plus £30 per attendee 
£350.00 suite charge plus £30 per attendee 
£500.00 suite charge (Carta Privilegio Holders only) 
 
£1000.00 Minimum Spend 
 

 
Tea/coffee and homemade biscuits £9.95 per person 
Set private dining menu starts from £75.00 per person plus service charge 
A la Carte (Lunch or Dinner) as advertised served from 12pm - 2.45pm and 6pm -10.30pm 
Charcuterie (Meats & Cheeses) served between 3pm - 5.30pm £9 per person plus service 
charge 
 
Wine Tasting Experience (Brunello/Il Palagio/Geggiano) starting from £95.00 per person 

Food and alcohol prices are subject to a 12.5% service charge. 

Payment Terms 

 
The room hire is to be paid at the time of booking including the cost of any pre-ordered food and drinks. 
Any additional costs accrued are to be paid at the end of the day unless account facilities have been 
opened in advance. 

Corporate Carta Privilegio 5% discount 

All prices are inclusive of VAT 

Accessibility 

We are afraid at this moment in time there is no wheelchair access to the suite. 
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